*Monthly Permits Totals only - Prev Month

Run Date: 07/01/2023 8:00 AM

Amount Charged Amount Paid

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$404.00
$171.20
$60.32

$139.76
$161.36
$404.00
$171.20
$60.32

$139.76
$60.20

$125.00
$379.20
$404.00
$404.00
$355.60
$355.60
$355.60
$30.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

GovQA

$404.00

$355.60

$355.60

$30.00

$50.00

Case Type
Electrical Permit

Roofing Permit

Electrical Permit

Roofing Permit

Building Permit
Electrical Permit

Plumbing Permit

Contractor

FAITHCO EAST
TEXAS

Lumley & Lowe
Construction
Services

Blackbird
Electrical

Beeler Roofing

Park Central
Homes

Circle S Electric

MINK PLUMBING

Mechanical Permit East Texas

Electrical Permit

Building Permit

Electrical Permit

Plumbing Permit

Refrigeration

Circle S Electric
Park Central
Homes

Circle S Electric

MINK PLUMBING

Mechanical Permit East Texas

Plumbing Permit

Refrigeration
MINK PLUMBING

Mechanical Permit East Texas

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Roofing Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Refrigeration

Park Central
Homes

Park Central
Homes

Park Central
Homes

Park Central
Homes

Park Central
Homes

Park Central
Homes

Hurst Plumbing
HOME OWNER

Ryno Roofing

Reference No
P004225-060223

P004226-060823

P004230-061323

P004231-061323

P004232-061423

P004233-061423

P004234-061423

P004235-061423

P004237-061423

P004240-061423

P004241-061423

P004242-061423

P004243-061423

P004244-061423

P004245-061423

P004246-061423

P004247-061423

P004250-061423

P004248-061423

P004249-061423

P004236-061423

P004251-062023

P004252-062123

P004253-062123

P004254-062223

Address 1
320 NUSS DR

410 W
MCDONALD

1305 W BROAD

227 MOLLY LN

1721 Old Tyler
Hwy

1721 OId Tyler
Hwy
1721 OId Tyler
Hwy
1721 OId Tyler
Hwy
1725 OId Tyler
Hwy
1729 OId Tyler
Hwy
1729 OId Tyler
Hwy
1729 OId Tyler
Hwy
1729 OId Tyler
Hwy
1725 Old Tyler
Hwy
1725 Old Tyler
Hwy
1733 Old Tyler
Hwy
1741 Old Tyler
Hwy
1753 Old Tyler
Hwy
1745 OId Tyler
Hwy
1749 OId Tyler
Hwy
1725 OId Tyler
Hwy

511
MEADOWBROOK

524 W
BUCHANAN

502 N PACIFIC

216 LILLY ST

First Name

Todd

RON

Conoway Homes
Group

CMPW Properties
LLC

CMPW Properties
LLC

CMPW Properties
LLC

CMPW Properties
LLC

Conoway Homes
Group

CMPW Properties
LLC

CMPW Properties
LLC

CMPW Properties
LLC

CMPW Properties
LLC

CMPW Properties
LLC

Conoway Homes
Group

Conoway Homes
Group

Conoway Homes
Group

Conoway Homes
Group

Conoway Homes
Group

Conoway Homes
Group

Jimmy
Richard

HINDSMITH
COMMERCIAL
HOLDINGS LLC

Last Name

BRUMMETT J J &
NAN

Witt

HUGHES

MCGUFFIN
ISABEL
WINIFRED

Homes

Smart

Estes

DODSON
THOMAS L
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*Monthly Permits Totals only - Prev Month

Run Date: 07/01/2023 8:00 AM

$50.00 Electrical Permit
$50.00 Plumbing Permit
$100.00 $100.00 Manufactured

Home Permit
$50.00 Plumbing Permit
4831.12 12952

Classic Electric ~ P004255-062623 251 Sue Ln Jeanne Holloway
Services
THOMSONS P004256-062623 307 W BLAIR ASTJ Investments
PLUMBING
Coyote Building & P004257-062723 500 Blk Giraud Patricia Mcshann
Manufactured
home Movers
Jennings P004258-062823 524 W Richard Estes
Plumbing LLC BUCHANAN
29
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